
12/26/2016 Monday Winter Break 3/13/2017 Monday Spring Break

12/27/2016 Tuesday Winter Break 3/14/2017 Tuesday Spring Break

12/28/2016 Wednesday Winter Break 3/15/2017 Wednesday Spring Break

12/29/2016 Thursday Winter Break 3/16/2017 Thursday Spring Break
12/30/2016 Friday Winter Break 3/17/2017 Friday Spring Break12/31/2016 3/18/20171/1/2017 3/19/2017

S
1/2/2017 Monday Winter Break 3/20/2017 Monday Silver

1/3/2017 Tuesday Winter Break 3/21/2017 Tuesday Blue

1/4/2017 Wednesday Winter Break 3/22/2017 Wednesday Silver

1/5/2017 Thursday Winter Break 3/23/2017 Thursday Blue PR

1/6/2017 Friday Winter Break 3/24/2017 Friday Silver PR1/7/2017
Blue      

3/25/2017
Blue1/8/2017

Silver      
3/26/2017

Silver
1/9/2017 Monday School Improvement 3/27/2017 Monday Blue

1/10/2017 Tuesday Blue 3/28/2017 Tuesday Silver

1/11/2017 Wednesday Silver 3/29/2017 Wednesday Blue

1/12/2017 Thursday Blue 3/30/2017 Thursday Silver

1/13/2017 Friday Silver 3/31/2017 Friday Blue1/14/2017
Silver      

4/1/2017
Silver1/15/2017

Blue      
4/2/2017

Blue
1/16/2017 Monday MLK Birthday [closed] 4/3/2017 Monday Silver

1/17/2017 Tuesday Blue 4/4/2017 Tuesday Blue

1/18/2017 Wednesday Silver 4/5/2017 Wednesday Silver

1/19/2017 Thursday Blue PR 4/6/2017 Thursday Blue PR

1/20/2017 Friday Silver PR 4/7/2017 Friday Silver PR1/21/2017
Blue

4/8/2017
Blue1/22/2017

Silver
4/9/2017

Silver
1/23/2017 Monday Blue 4/10/2017 Monday Blue

1/24/2017 Tuesday Silver 4/11/2017 Tuesday Silver

1/25/2017 Wednesday Blue 4/12/2017 Wednesday Blue

1/26/2017 Thursday Silver 4/13/2017 Thursday Silver

1/27/2017 Friday Blue 4/14/2017 Friday Blue1/28/2017
Silver

4/15/2017
Blue1/29/2017

Blue
4/16/2017

Silver
1/30/2017 Monday Silver 4/17/2017 Monday NO SCHOOL

1/31/2017 Tuesday Blue 4/18/2017 Tuesday Silver

2/1/2017 Wednesday Silver 4/19/2017 Wednesday Blue

2/2/2017 Thursday Blue PR 4/20/2017 Thursday Silver PR

2/3/2017 Friday Silver PR 4/21/2017 Friday Blue PR2/4/2017
Blue

4/22/2017
Silver2/5/2017

Silver
4/23/2017

Blue
2/6/2017 Monday Blue 4/24/2017 Monday Silver

2/7/2017 Tuesday Silver 4/25/2017 Tuesday Blue

2/8/2017 Wednesday Blue 4/26/2017 Wednesday Silver

2/9/2017 Thursday Silver 4/27/2017 Thursday Blue

2/10/2017 Friday Blue 4/28/2017 Friday School Improvement 2/11/2017
Silver

4/29/20172/12/2017
Blue

4/30/2017
S

2/13/2017 Monday Silver 5/1/2017 Monday Silver

2/14/2017 Tuesday Blue PTC 5/2/2017 Tuesday Blue

2/15/2017 Wednesday Silver 5/3/2017 Wednesday Silver

2/16/2017 Thursday Blue PTC 5/4/2017 Thursday Blue PR

2/17/2017 Friday PTC day UCS [closed] 5/5/2017 Friday Silver PR2/18/2017
Blue     

5/6/2017
Blue2/19/2017

Silver
5/7/2017

Silver
2/20/2017 Monday Presidents Day [closed] 5/8/2017 Monday Blue

2/21/2017 Tuesday Silver 5/9/2017 Tuesday Silver

2/22/2017 Wednesday Blue     5/10/2017 Wednesday Blue

2/23/2017 Thursday Silver 5/11/2017 Thursday Silver

2/24/2017 Friday Blue     5/12/2017 Friday Blue2/25/2017
Silver

5/13/2017
Silver2/26/2017

Blue     
5/14/2017

Blue
2/27/2017 Monday Silver 5/15/2017 Monday Silver

2/28/2017 Tuesday Blue     5/16/2017 Tuesday Blue

3/1/2017 Wednesday Silver 5/17/2017 Wednesday Silver

3/2/2017 Thursday Blue     PR 5/18/2017 Thursday Blue PR

3/3/2017 Friday Silver PR 5/19/2017 Friday Silver PR3/4/2017
Blue     

5/20/20173/5/2017
Silver

5/21/2017
S

3/6/2017 Monday Blue     5/22/2017 Monday Blue/Silver

3/7/2017 Tuesday Silver 5/23/2017 Tuesday Blue/Finals      

3/8/2017 Wednesday Blue     5/24/2017 Wednesday Silver/Finals

3/9/2017 Thursday Silver 5/25/2017 Thursday Blue/Finals

3/10/2017 Friday Blue     5/26/2017 Friday Last day for teachers
SS
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